Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6059.000
Cable tie fastener

State: 2025.12.21 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

CP 6059.000 - Cable tie fastener for round system
punchings and VIP 6000

For all commercially available cable ties up to a tie width of 4.8 mm, simply insert into the screw
channel and secure by hammering down the split rivet.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6059.000

For all commercially available cable ties up to a tie width of 4.8 mm.
Simply insert into the screw channel and secure by hammering
down the split rivet.

Polyamide 6.6, self-extinguishing to UL 94-V2
100 pc(s).

0.1

0.074

39269097

4028177163645

23159007



