Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





CP 6059.000 Cable tie fastener

State: 2025.12.21 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



CP 6059.000 - Cable tie fastener for round system punchings and VIP 6000

For all commercially available cable ties up to a tie width of 4.8 mm, simply insert into the screw channel and secure by hammering down the split rivet.





Features

Model No.	CP 6059.000
Product description	For all commercially available cable ties up to a tie width of 4.8 mm. Simply insert into the screw channel and secure by hammering down the split rivet.
Material	Polyamide 6.6, self-extinguishing to UL 94-V2
Packs of	100 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.074
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177163645
ECLASS 8.0	23159007

© Rittal 2025 2